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Landesmeisterschaft	-	Mixed
Qualifikation	-	Luftgewehr

16.03.2024

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE

LUFTGEWEHR	-	MIXED	QUALIFIKATION
Durchgaenge: Saturday,	16.03.2024 Startzeit:	11:00

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze

MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3

1. SG	Aschau	1 70209123 204.2 205.7 205.0 614.9 QF

32 Höllwarth,,	Michael 70817205 105.1 105.4 103.4 313.9

31 Leopold,,	Magdalena 70817204 99.1 100.3 101.6 301.0

2. SG	Mieming	1 33 205.6 205.8 203.1 614.5 QF

24 Patka,,	Hannes 70817202 105.3 103.3 102.5 311.1

23 Patka-Rangger,,	Patricia 70236351 100.3 102.5 100.6 303.4

3. SG	Fügenberg	1 70209144 204.0 199.8 201.3 605.1 QF

28 Fankhauser,,	Thomas 70817203 102.6 98.2 102.1 302.9

27 Fankhauser,,	Lisa 389 101.4 101.6 99.2 302.2

4. SG	Kössen	1 70209143 199.4 200.5 198.4 598.3 QF

26 Bauhofer,,	Markus 379 98.3 103.3 104.2 305.8

25 Großkämper-Aicher,,	Nicole 70309110 101.1 97.2 94.2 292.5 ISSF	6.11.5

5. SG	Ellbögen	1 70209039 189.1 192.9 198.4 580.4

30 Waldauer,,	Thomas 546 95.5 99.9 100.1 295.5

29 Blasisker,,	Melanie 70204071 93.6 93.0 98.3 284.9

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	16.03.2024	um	12:21:59

Legende

ISSF	6.11.5	-	zu	viele	Schüsse	in	Wettkampf	oder	Stellung	(-2)

QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert



LG	LM	MIXED	FINALE
16	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LG	MIXED
FINAL
SAT	16	MAR	2024,	START	TIME	13:00

Version	of	16	MAR	2024,	13:54 Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Gold	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

1 SG	Mieming	1 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 2 17

70817202 PATKA,	Hannes

70236351 PATKA-RANGGER,	Patricia

2 SG	Aschau	1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 11

70817205 HÖLLWARTH,	Michael

70817204 LEOPOLD,	Magdalena

Bronze	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Kössen	1 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 16

379 BAUHOFER,	Markus

70309110 GROSSKÄMPER-AICHER,	Nicole

4 SG	Fügenberg	1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 10

70817203 FANKHAUSER,	Thomas

389 FANKHAUSER,	Lisa

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation
Nat Nation



Landesmeisterschaft	-	Mixed
Qualifikation	-	Luftgewehr

16.03.2024

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE

LUFTGEWEHR	STA	-	MIXED	QUALIFIKATION
Durchgaenge: Saturday,	16.03.2024 Startzeit:	11:00

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze

MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3

1. SG	Wörgl	1 70209104 206.1 207.7 210.5 624.3 QF

5 Entner,,	Amita 70425183 102.2 105.5 104.8 312.5

6 Ledermair,,	Rainer 70425193 103.9 102.2 105.7 311.8

2. SG	Fulpmes	2 70209049 205.8 209.3 209.1 624.2 QF

1 Pfurtscheller,,	Barbara 70206036 103.0 105.1 104.4 312.5

2 Dräger,,	Sören 70817197 102.8 104.2 104.7 311.7

3. SG	Bruckhäusl	1 70209114 206.6 208.1 208.0 622.7 QF

4 Fuchs,,	Andreas 344 104.8 104.8 105.7 315.3

3 Weiskopf,,	Sabine 70817198 101.8 103.3 102.3 307.4

4. SG	Bruckhäusl	2 70209142 208.5 205.1 208.0 621.6 QF

22 Fuchs,,	Manfred_jun. 70406038 103.9 103.8 105.0 312.7

21 Kavelar,,	Christine 70817201 104.6 101.3 103.0 308.9

5. SG	St.	Johann	1 70209141 205.7 207.1 207.3 620.1

13 Zamfir,,	Daniela 70312093 104.0 103.1 104.0 311.1

14 Iacob,,	Cosmin 70312095 101.7 104.0 103.3 309.0

6. SG	Bad-Häring	1 70209136 207.8 205.7 204.9 618.4

9 Kreisser,,	Christine 530 106.1 103.9 103.5 313.5

10 Kreisser,,	Max 70236268 101.7 101.8 101.4 304.9

7. SG	Matrei	a.	B.	1 70209054 206.6 205.9 205.6 618.1

15 Salchner,,	Elisabeth 70218024 104.6 102.9 102.9 310.4

16 Salchner,,	Helmut 70218023 102.0 103.0 102.7 307.7

8. SG	Bruckhäusl	3 70209140 208.6 203.0 206.0 617.6

8 Oberhofer,,	Johann_sen. 70406002 105.4 100.0 103.6 309.0

7 Greiderer,,	Christiane 70406220 103.2 103.0 102.4 308.6

9. SG	Fulpmes	1 70209056 203.7 202.7 204.0 610.4

18 Herrnegger,,	Markus 70206045 105.2 102.9 102.9 311.0

17 Hofer,,	Martina 70817200 98.5 99.8 101.1 299.4

10. SG	Imst	1 70209130 191.0 194.3 198.9 584.2

12 Rainer,,	Gerold 70103313 98.5 99.0 100.7 298.2

11 Rizzi,,	Nathalie 70817199 92.5 95.3 98.2 286.0

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	16.03.2024	um	12:23:01

Legende

QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert



LG	-	MIXED	FINALE
STEHEND	AUFGELEGT

INNSBRUCK
16	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LG	MIXED
FINAL
SAT	16	MAR	2024,	START	TIME	12:00

Version	of	16	MAR	2024,	12:24 Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Gold	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

1 SG	Wörgl	1 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 16

70425183 ENTNER,	Amita

70425193 LEDERMAIR,	Rainer

2 SG	Fulpmes	2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 10

70206036 PFURTSCHELLER,	Barbara

70817197 DRÄGER,	Sören

Bronze	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Bruckhäusl	2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 16

70406038 FUCHS,	Manfred_jun.

70817201 KAVELAR,	Christine

4 SG	Bruckhäusl	1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 6

344 FUCHS,	Andreas

70817198 WEISKOPF,	Sabine

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation
Nat Nation



Landesmeisterschaft	-	Mixed
Qualifikation	-	Luftgewehr

16.03.2024

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE

LUFTPISTOLE	-	MIXED	QUALIFIKATION
Durchgaenge: Saturday,	16.03.2024 Startzeit:	14:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze

MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3

1. SG	Nauders	1 70209113 179 181 184 544	(6) QF

38 Seifert,,	Tobias 70817207 91 90 95 276	(3)

37 Seifert,,	Petra 70817206 88 91 89 268	(3)

2. SG	Nussdorf	1 70209146 182 173 177 532	(4) QF

36 Jofen,,	Mario 70236314 95 92 90 277	(3)

35 Jofen,,	Manuela 70611011 87 81 87 255	(1)

3. SG	Oetz	1 70209145 181 177 173 531	(7) QF

34 Bacher,,	Iwan 356 92 89 91 272	(4)

33 Mairhofer,,	Veronika 352 89 88 82 259	(3)

4. SG	Fliess	1 70209108 179 170 180 529	(9) QF

44 Neuner,,	Marco 355 90 92 92 274	(6)

43 Neuner,,	Karin 401 89 78 88 255	(3)

5. SG	Hall	2 70209092 176 176 174 526	(2)

48 Sailer,,	Willi 70817211 92 91 89 272	(2)

47 Wild,,	Kathrin 70817210 84 85 85 254	(0)

6. SG	Fieberbrunn	1 70209128 172 180 168 520	(5)

46 Perterer,,	Rudolf 498 87 89 84 260	(3)

45 Lürzer,,	Jacquelin 70817209 85 91 84 260	(2)

7. SG	Hall	1 70209050 183 171 164 518	(11)

42 Sailer,,	Rudolf 526 94 95 94 283	(9)

41 Kerber,,	Saskia 70236333 89 76 70 235	(2)

8. SG	Kappl	1 70209116 169 172 174 515	(4)

39 Drexel,,	Simone 70817208 88 85 87 260	(1)

40 Drexel,,	Simon 70236291 81 87 87 255	(3)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	16.03.2024	um	14:35:56

Legende

QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert



LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT	-	MIXED
QUALIFIKATION	-	LUFTGEWEHR	

INNSBRUCK
16	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LP	MIXED
FINAL
SAT	16	MAR	2024,	START	TIME	15:00

Version	of	16	MAR	2024,	16:07 Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Gold	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

1 SG	Nussdorf	1 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 16

70236314 JOFEN,	Mario

70611011 JOFEN,	Manuela

2 SG	Nauders	1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 14

70817206 SEIFERT,	Petra

70817207 SEIFERT,	Tobias

Bronze	Medal	Match

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Points Total Remarks

3 SG	Oetz	1 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 16

356 BACHER,	Iwan

352 MAIRHOFER,	Veronika

4 SG	Fliess	1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 12

355 NEUNER,	Marco

401 NEUNER,	Karin

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation
Nat Nation


